Glenbervie School

Holiday Dates 2020-2021


-Term 1-

In-Service Day 1		          Monday, 10 August 2020
In-Service Day 2		          Tuesday, 11 August 2020
Term Begins		          Wednesday, 12 August 2020
Term Ends		          Friday, 9 October 2020

-Term 2- 

Term Begins		    	Monday, 26 October 2020
In-Service Day 3		           Friday, 20 November 2020
Term Ends		           Friday, 18 December 2020


-Term 3-

Term Begins		            Tuesday, 5 January 2021
[bookmark: _GoBack]Occasional Day 		            Friday, 12 February 2021
Mid-term holiday		            Monday, 15 February 2021
In-Service Day 4		            Tuesday, 16 February 2021
In-Service Day 5		            Wednesday, 17 February 2021
Term Ends                                Thursday, 1st April 2021
Good Friday Holiday	            Friday, 2nd April 2021


-Term 4-

     Term Begins		            Monday, 19 April 2021
May Day Holiday	            Monday, 3 May 2021	
Term Ends		            Friday, 25th June 2021
New Session Begins	            Tuesday, 17 August, 2021









